
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

S No HOLIDAYS DATE NOTE 
1.  Republic Day 26 Jan Sun  

 All Saturdays & Sundays are holidays. 
 

   Other Holidays are shown in Red Colour. 
 

   The Tribunal shall remain closed for 
   Vacations which have been shown 
   in Green Background :-  

 
 28 Apr to 23 May- Summer Vacation  
 29 Sep to 03 Oct - Dussehra Holidays 
 21 Oct to 24 Oct - Deepavali Holidays 
 22 Dec to 31 Dec - Winter Vacation 

 

Registry will remain open during all 
Vacations except Saturdays, Sundays and 
Holidays. 
 

/By order/               Registrar  

2.  Idul Fitr (Ramzan) 31 Mar  Mon 
3.  Mahavir Jayanti 10 Apr Thu 
4.  Good Friday 18 Apr Fri 
5.  Buddha Purnima 12 May Mon 
6.  Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 07 Jun Sat 
7.  Muharram 06 Jul Sun 
8.  Independence Day 15 Aug Fri 
9.  Milad-un Nabi 05 Sep Fri 
10.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 Oct Thu 
11.  Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 02 Oct  Thu 
12.  Deepavali 20 Oct Mon 
13.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05 Nov Wed 
14.  Christmas Day 25 Dec Thu 

         ADDITIONAL HOLIDAYS 
15.  Pongal 14 Jan Tue 
16.  Vinayaka Chaturthi 27 Aug  Wed 
17.  Dussehra (Mahanavami) 01 Oct Wed 

 

    JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 
MON  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31 3 10 17 24  7 14 21 28 
TUE  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 
WED 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 
THU 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  
FRI 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  
SAT 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22  1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26  
SUN 5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23  2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27  

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST 
MON  5 12 19 26 30 2 9 16 23  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 
TUE  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 
WED  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 
THU 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 
FRI 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 
SAT 3 10 17 24 31                                                                                                                              7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 
SUN 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
MON 1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 
TUE 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 
WED 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 
THU 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25  
FRI 5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26  
SAT 6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27  
SUN 7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28  
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